
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

#  
446 
540 
244 
505 
13 
460 
567 
494 
45 
422 
555 
211 
743 
18 

1259 
560 
624 
74 
226 
90 
956 
277 
382 
787 
433 
920 
358 

Namn  
Linus Persson 
Axel Semb 
Sampo Rainio 
Arvid Lüning 
Adam Fridlund 
Anton Neidert 
Rasmus Moen 
André Högberg 
Alfons Stensson 
Hugo Forsgren 
Noel Nilsson 
Mikkel Nyvang 
Filip Hagdahl 
Jakob Zetterholm 
Martin Bredesen 
Liam Åkerlund 
Victor Kristian Andersen 
Jimmy Wicksell 
Dennis Olsson 
Mattias Cöster 
Pontus Lindblad 
Eddie Lind 
Teo Jönsson 
Pipar Jonas Gruvris 
Jack Martinsson 
Måns Oldenburg 
Zebastian Wennerlund 

Klubb  
Veinge MCK 
Folkare MK 
HeMk 
Tibro MK 
Tranås MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Falköpings MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Värnamo 
Getinge MK 
Kalmar Motocross & Enduroklubb 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 
Lunner Motorsport 
Uppsala MK 
Nord Odal Mx Klubb 
Uppsala MK 
Västerås MK 
SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 
Västerås MK 
Uppsala MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Rättvik Boda MK 
Huskvarna MK 
SMK Södermanland 
Örebro MK 

Team  

Husqvarna Scandinavia 
RX moto 
FFRacing Team 
Team Bloms MX Racing 
Speedequipment MX Team 
Forsell Motor Racing Team 
Yamaha Scandinavia/ CEC RACING 

Team ATV Racing 
JWR MX STORE 
Nyvang Mx - Westside Racing KTM 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team Bloms MX Racing 
MOS Honda Racing 

MOS Honda Racing 
Team Keva Motor AB 

Absolut MX 
BRS Racing Team 

Märke  
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
GasGas 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Fantic 
KTM 

Klass  
MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Wild 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

TAID  
45948 
17597 
246821 
13829 
19038 
22335 
19742 
14449 
14418 
21538 
12819 
120980 
47385 
20378 
241545 
44943 
262024 
8145 
15553 
53688 
11704 
16697 
21574 
22036 
11641 
9000 
10945 

V.  
5 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
6 
6 
7 
8 
9 
7 
8 
9 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
6 
7 
8 
5 

Bäst T.  
1:52.024 
1:52.481 
1:53.404 
1:54.193 
1:54.224 
1:54.284 
1:54.492 
1:54.553 
1:54.901 
1:55.158 
1:55.574 
1:56.070 
1:56.314 
1:56.438 
1:56.477 
1:56.497 
1:57.341 
1:57.385 
1:57.584 
1:57.664 
1:58.226 
1:59.160 
2:00.232 
2:01.898 
2:02.332 
2:03.080 
2:03.749 

På V.  
4 
4 
5 
1 
1 
1 
2 
7 
2 
1 
4 
6 
5 
8 
6 
3 
5 
5 
5 
1 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
7 
3 

Diff 

0.457 

1.380 

2.169 

2.200 

2.260 

2.468 

2.529 

2.877 

3.134 

3.550 

4.046 

4.290 

4.414 

4.453 

4.473 

5.317 

5.361 

5.560 

5.640 

6.202 

7.136 

8.208 

9.874 

10.308 

11.056 

11.725 

Gap  

0.457 
0.923 
0.789 
0.031 
0.060 
0.208 
0.061 
0.348 
0.257 
0.416 
0.496 
0.244 
0.124 
0.039 
0.020 
0.844 
0.044 
0.199 
0.080 
0.562 
0.934 
1.072 
1.666 
0.434 
0.748 
0.669 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-05-14 10:36:08 

Tidtagning: MX1.se Tillståndsnr: 64-2 
Tävlingsledare: Tobias Revelj Tel. 070 664 87 66 
Biträd Tl: G. Johansson 070-334 61 74, P Håkansson 070-878 39 01 
Juryordförande Ben Nyman 070-216 15 33 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

MXSM MX1 & 2, Delt. 3 - 125 U17 Delt. 2 
MX2 

Tidskval - Grupp B 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:10:50 

Glimmingen 1,530 km 

2023-05-14 10:10 
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Pl.  
28 
29 

#  
44 
242 

Namn  
Christoffer Niklus 
Kevin Flodberg 

Klubb  
SMK Kolmården 
Västerås MK 

Team  
Team Armor Vision Nordic 

Märke  
KTM 
Yamaha 

Klass  
MX2 

MX2 

TAID  
28852 
10344 

V.  
6 
7 

Bäst T.  
2:03.781 
2:03.863 

På V.  
3 
5 

Diff 

11.757 

11.839 

Gap  
0.032 
0.082 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-05-14 10:36:08 

Tidtagning: MX1.se Tillståndsnr: 64-2 
Tävlingsledare: Tobias Revelj Tel. 070 664 87 66 
Biträd Tl: G. Johansson 070-334 61 74, P Håkansson 070-878 39 01 
Juryordförande Ben Nyman 070-216 15 33 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

MXSM MX1 & 2, Delt. 3 - 125 U17 Delt. 2 
MX2 

Tidskval - Grupp B 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:10:50 

Glimmingen 1,530 km 

2023-05-14 10:10 
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